
NAIA 
CSFL 
College Email/Contact Twitter handles Facebook/QuestionairresInstagram

Arizona Christian

joseph.parker@arizonachristian.edu
steff.kruck@arizonachristian.edu
shawn.cooper@arizonachristian.edu
acufootball@arizonachristian.edu
keith.sewell@arizonachristian.edu
Aaron.bentley@arizonachristian.edu
dewayne.thompson@arizonachristian.edu
jeffrey.kontz@arizonachristian.edu

Bacone College

campbellh@bacone.edu,
livingstonla@bacone.edu,
masond@bacone.edu,

Langston U

qmcannon@langston.edu, 
smorgan@langston.edu,
roderick.taylor@langston.edu
cwmiller@langston.edu,

Lyon College

casey.creehan@lyon.edu
nicholas.palese@lyon.edu
tanner.mccormick@lyon.edu
clinton.kent@lyon.edu
calvin.powell@lyon.edu
nicholas.sheehan@lyon.edu
beaux.gipson@lyon.edu

OK Panhandle State

rgaskamp@opsu.edu
lemarcus.gibson@gmail.com
aaron.jackson11@opsu.edu
riley.cole@opsu.edu
austin.gillmore@opsu.edu
christian.escobar@opsu.edu
kevin.j.king@opsu.edu
kerry.sloan@opsu.edu
kendall.walker10@opsu.edu



SW assemblies of God

  ftristan@sagu.edu
  sharrell@sagu.edu
  lhowington@sagu.edu
  bgrech@sagu.edu
  jhudgins@sagu.edu
  kguinyard@sagu.edu

Texas College cmoss@texascollege.edu

Texas Wesleyan University

joeprudhomme@txwes.edu
psduckworth@txwes.edu
kcox@txwes.edu
qdbutler@txwes.edu
dmurphy@txwes.edu
mrosas.txwesleyan@gmail.com

Wayland Baptist University

hendersonb@wbu.edu
keefnerb@wbu.edu
hinojosm@wbu.edu
tduggins@wbu.edu
paigea@wbu.edu
stephensonm@wbu.edu
micah.hill@wbu.edu
josh.bailey@wbu.edu

Frontier
College Email/Contact Twitter handles Facebook/QuestionairresInstagram

Carroll College

mvandies@carroll.edu,
nhowlett@carroll.edu,
akastens@carroll.edu
Tjarntson@carroll.edu

Eastern Oregon U

tim.camp@eou.edu
tpaopao@eou.edu
mcnallj@eou.edu
cressn@eou.edu
woodya@eou.edu



The College of Idaho

mmoroski@collegeofidaho.edu
mcody@collegeofidaho.edu
cjewell@collegeofidaho.edu
mstrong@collegeofidaho.edu
btaylor@collegeofidaho.edu
jdistefano@collegeofidaho.edu
jchoate@collegeofidaho.edu

Montana ST University-Northern

Andrew.rolin@msun.edu
jacob.chestnut@msun.edu
steven.oliver1@msun.edu
jonathan.amosa@msun.edu
ray.clark@msun.edu
richard.wells@msun.edu

Montana Tech

CMorrell@mtech.edu
DSchleeman@mtech.edu
PSterbick@mtech.edu
RCampbell@mtech.edu
AGarcia@mtech.edu
RMcfadden@mtech.edu
KKaiman@mtech.edu
RGibson1@mtech.edu

Montana Western

ryan.nourse@umwestern.edu
rob.goode@umwestern.edu
tucker.vezina@umwestern.edu
william.thacker@umwestern.edu

Rocky Mountain College

jason.petrino@rocky.edu
chris.stutzriem@rocky.edu 
jared.petrino@rocky.edu 



Southern Oregon U

hallc1@sou.edu
chinn@sou.edu
fasnachtk@sou.edu
gravellej@sou.edu
sanderb@sou.edu
torgersog@sou.edu
singlerj@sou.edu
otineruk@sou.edu
hallc2@sou.edu

GPAC
College Email/Contact Twitter handles Facebook/QuestionairresInstagram

Blair Cliff U

dennis.wagner@briarcliff.edu
robert.dutton@briarcliff.edu
eric.daniels@briarcliff.edu

Concordia U (NE)

Vance.Winter@cune.edu,
Curran.White@cune.edu,
Patrick.Daberkow@cune.edu,
Corby.Osten@cune.edu,
Weston.Coomes_ga@cune.edu,
brian.quinn_ga@cune.edu,

Dakota Wesleyan U

rocimpl@dwu.edu
jaglasco@dwu.edu
loren.endsley@dwu.edu
dakruege@dwu.edu
kyle.weiss@dwu.edu
cohl.ratermann.13@dwu.edu

Doane College

chris.bessler@doane.edu
anthony.dunn@doane.edu
luke.olson6420@doane.edu
michael.dixon@doane.edu
mfranzen@doane.edu

Dordt College

Joel.Penner@dordt.edu,
Aaron.Mingo@dordt.edu,
Adam.Conway@dordt.edu,
wnrnld@dordt.edu,
paul.carter@dordt.edu,
Lynn.Nutt@dordt.edu,



Hastings College

tharper@hastings.edu
dkimura@hastings.edu
chead@hastings.edu
ejvalentine@hastings.edu

Midland University

jamrog@midlandu.edu
williamsr@midlandu.edu
brinkman@midlandu.edu

Morningside College ryan@morningside.edu

Northwestern College

mattmcc@nwciowa.edu
joshua.davis@nwciowa.edu
billy.kirch@nwciowa.edu
rfernstr@nwciowa.edu
derrick.moss@nwciowa.edu

Heart Of America 
College Email/Contact Twitter handles Facebook/QuestionairresInstagram

Benedictine College

lwilcox@benedictine.edu
cgartenmayer@benedictine.edu
dmurphy@benedictine.edu
gpapa@benedictine.edu
jstammers@benedictine.edu
fjohnson@benedictine.edu
tlueckenhoff@benedictine.edu
wfinley@benedictine.edu
ayost@benedictine.edu
bsimmons@benedictine.edu
kkoch@benedictine.edu

Culver Stockton College

tsallay@culver.edu
asiwicki@culver.edu
rwooten@culver.edu
jbowman@culvder.edu
dcobb@culver.edu
jnk722@culver.edu
rcutshaw@culver.edu



Graceland College

kolb1@graceland.edu
dlemke1@graceland.edu
justice1@graceland.edu
nate1@graceland.edu
mcb1@graceland.edu

Grand View U

mwoodley@grandview.edu
aflynn@grandview.edu
tjohansen@grandview.edu
jwoodley@grandview.edu

Peru State College

sschneider@peru.edu
lvarley@peru.edu
dpannell@peru.edu
jeff.reed@nsdtitans.org
jadams@peru.edu
sfischer@peru.edu
jhoffman@peru.edu
dvornes@peru.edu

William Penn U

hafnert@wmpenn.edu
norbergc@wmpenn.edu
stewartba@wmpenn.edu
strongt@wmpenn.edu
tyler.hafner@wmpenn.edu
hinnaha@wmpenn.edu
allspachs@wmpenn.edu
corcoranr@wmpenn.edu
parkerv@wmpenn.edu
jessupbliven@wmpenn.edu
ybarrat@wmpenn.edu

Avila U

eric.hicks@avila.edu
marc.benavidez@avila.edu
andre.pope@avila.edu
derrick.alexander@avila.edu



Baker U

mike.grossner@bakeru.edu
jason.thoren@bakeru.edu
jmorse@bakeru.edu
byoung@bakeru.edu
gerard.aligo@bakeru.edu

Central Methodist U

dcalloway@centralmethodist.edu
msteward@centralmethodist.edu
kevans@centralmethodist.edu
dcarr@centralmethodist.edu
cwhite@centralmethodist.edu
lblack@centralmethodist.edu
zmoore@centralmethodist.edu
mharmon@centralmethodist.edu
jbellard@centralmethodist.edu
kpopkeys@centralmethodist.edu

Evangel U

hepolac@evangel.edu
darnelld@evangel.edu
desotoj@evangel.edu
sandse@evangel.edu
floresda@evangel.edu
hartleyt@evangel.edu
garrettd@evangel.edu
stringerm@evangel.edu
higginst@evangel.edu

MidAmerica Nazarene U

bpielstick@mnu.edu
tbrown2@mnu.edu
rfields@mnu.edu
jtaylor4@mnu.edu
datofi@mnu.edu



Missouri Valley 

trothp@moval.edu
roem@moval.edu
hillerb@moval.edu
hunterr@moval.edu
petersona@moval.edu
rangelf@moval.edu
dixonc@moval.edu

KCAC
College Email/Contact Twitter handles Facebook/QuestionairresInstagram

Bethany (KS)

hubbardpl@bethanylb.edu
snydercl@bethanylb.edu
jacksonld@bethanylb.edu
mariettamd@bethanylb.edu
Morrised@bethanylb.edu
cartertl@bethanylb.edu
griffinkl@bethanylb.edu

Bethel (KS)

tharrison@bethelks.edu
astokes@bethelks.edu
pkempf@bethelks.edu

Friends U dion_meneley@friends.edu

Kansas Wesleyan  U

matt.drinkall@kwu.edu
j.michaletti@kwu.edu
matthew.myers@kwu.edu
bryant.beal@kwu.edu
josh.lewis@kwu.edu
kretien.webb@kwu.edu
sam.camp@kwu.edu

Mcpherson College

mierkiep@mcpherson.edu
vanhoutj@mcpherson.edu
petersoe@mcpherson.edu
kinchelt@mcpherson.edu
wilsonj@mcpherson.edu
searst@mcpherson.edu
ramosm@mcpherson.edu



Ottawa University

kent.kessinger@ottawa.edu
thomas.pearson@ottawa.edu
curran.white@ottawa.edu
cody.peabody@ottawa.edu
clarence.anderson@ottawa.edu

U of St.Mary

Osborne66@stmary.edu
fran.schwenk@stmary.edu
tim.brooks@stmary.edu
ryan.lopez@stmary.edu
dechristeon.wilson@my.stmary.edu
uri.piterberg@stmary.edu
Logan.Fritz@stmary.edu

Southwestern College

 brad.griffin@sckans.edu
adam.kirby@sckans.edu
victor.redd@sckans.edu
corey.gray@sckans.edu
jared.barnett@sckans.edu
frank.hepler@sckans.edu
james.bauer@sckans.edu

Sterling College

chansen@sterling.edu
gabe.eliserio@sterling.edu
joe.kenney@sterling.edu
stephen.wilson@sterling.edu
austin.maly@sterling.edu
cclements@sterling.edu

Tabor College

michaelg@tabor.edu
cjhill@tabor.edu
stevenheimann@tabor.edu
torreycgill@tabor.edu
timr@tabor.edu
ozzierorozco@tabor.edu
haydensmith@tabor.edu

Mid-South Appalacian 
College Email/Contact Twitter handles Facebook/QuestionairresInstagram



Bluefield College

dlusk1@bluefield.edu
dkaklis@bluefield.edu
mlawrence@bluefield.edu
rwhite@bluefield.edu
hchandley@bluefield.edu
mketchum@bluefield.edu

U Of Cumberlands

matt.rhymer@ucumberlands.edu
james.donahue@ucumberlands.edu
phillip.wells@ucumberlands.edu
stephen.wells@ucumberlands.edu
qhartsfield9644@ucumberlands.edu
zeier0428@ucumberlands.edu
bshoultz3929@ucumberlands.edu
jay.bright@ucumberlands.edu

U of Pikeville

allanholland@upike.edu
justinlamb@upike.edu
dominicanderson@upike.edu
derricklucas@upike.edu
brettblasco@upike.edu
robertmobley@upike.edu
jamespawelec@upike.edu
andrewsoucy@upike.edu
alanpancake@upike.edu

Point U

julius.dixon@point.edu
george.brewer@point.edu
barry.casterlin@point.edu
danny.wheeler@point.edu
jake.james@point.edu
Bruce.Mackey@point.edu
kareem.hawkins@point.edu



Reinhardt University

jem@reinhardt.edu
flj@reinhardt.edu
tgs@reinhardt.edu
gbb@reinhardt.edu
bcm@reinhyardt.edu
wbl@reinhardt.edu
ocw@reinhardt.edu
llp@reinhardt.edu
ttarquinio@peoplepc.com
jes@reinhardt.edu

St.Andrews U

harrissj@sa.edu
youngwc@sa.edu
reynoldstf@sa.edu
hopkeaj@sa.edu
konieczkaan@sa.edu
harriscg@sa.edu

Union College

behrmanj@union.edu
flanderr@union.edu
brownp@union.edu
tomainom@union.edu
grimmert@union.edu
famulark@union.edu

Mid-South Blue 

Bethel (TN) 

dearmonb@bethelu.edu
rothl@bethelu.edu
jasperm@bethelu.edu
springerc@bethelu.edu
wewersk@bethelu.edu
wallacejo@bethelu.edu
bainesb@bethelu.edu
hutchingsr@bethelu.edu
crucem@bethelu.edu
kincaidd@bethelu.edu



Campbellsville U

plthomas@campbellsville.edu
rcgehres@campbellsville.edu
tmatwood@campbellsville.edu
vlbrown@campbellsville.edu
epcrosby@campbellsville.edu
gjcooper@campbellsville.edu
bburns@campbellsville.edu

Cincinatti Christian

david.fulcher@ccuniversity.edu
trevor.zeiders@CCUniversity.edu
matt.stier@CCUniversity.edu
max.james@ccuniversity.edu
tony.davis@ccuniversity.edu
john.keller@ccuniversity.edu
ken.kinch@ccuniversity.edu
kendall.roberts@ccuniversity.edu

Cumberland U

tmathis@cumberland.edu
bobbybrown@cumberland.edu
bbrown@cumberland.edu
bbustle@cumberland.edu
celliott@cumberland.edu
alittle@cumberland.edu
ppitts@cumberland.edu
bloveless@cumberland.edu
mmurph@cumberland.edu

Georgetown College

bill_cronin@georgetowncollege.edu,
bruce_owens@georgetowncollege.edu,
shan_housekeeper@georgetowncollege.edu,
michael_caba@georgetowncollege.edu,
cody_williams@georgetowncollege.edu,



Kentucky Christian U

ccfipps@kcu.edu
mbbrame@kcu.edu
cwcarpenter@kcu.edu
dmdorsey@kcu.edu
mjlogan@kcu.edu
csmccallister@kcu.edu
sdpollock@kcu.edu
btstory@kcu.edu
zctribble@kcu.edu

Lindsey-Wilson College

oliverc@lindsey.edu
klecklerp@lindsey.edu
suttond@lindsey.edu
jonathan.smith@lindsey.edu
blesst@lindsey.edu
polmanteerj@lindsey.edu
cotterd@lindsey.edu
normant@lindsey.edu
owenb@lindsey.edu

Mid-South Sun 
College Email/Contact Twitter handles Facebook/QuestionairresInstagram

Ave Marie U

Joseph.Patterson@avemaria.edu
Tom.Brattan@avemaria.edu
Michael.Hiestand@avemaria.edu
Michael.Faragalli@avemaria.edu
David.Lawrence@avemaria.edu
Scott.Braswell@avemaria.edu
Liam.Corley@avemaria.edu
Travis.Johnson@avemaria.edu
Erik.West@avemaria.edu
Eric.VanHeusen@avemaria.edu
Christopher.Sankus@my.avemaria.edu
Theodore.Elsasser@avemaria.edu



Edward Waters College

ryan.lewis@ewc.edu
v.edwards@ewc.edu
a.bellamy@ewc.edu
michael.grant@ewc.edu
g.ruffin@ewc.edu

Faulkner U

swasden@faulkner.edu
twasden@faulkner.edu
tbuckhannon@faulkner.edu
cknapp@faulkner.edu
acrenshaw@faulkner.edu
zlankford@faulkner.edu
lbrown@faulkner.edu

Southeastern U

footballrecruiting@seu.edu
kbarefield@seu.edu
tmpettaway@seu.edu
nbjoseph@seu.edu
drengels@seu.edu
wgaines@seu.edu
drobson@seu.edu
alonardo@seu.edu
drgillespie@seu.edu

Warner U 

kirk.talley@warner.edu
ronald.scarlett@warner.edu
joseph.hawkins@warner.edu
michael.hayde@warner.edu
Hasan.Craig@Warner.edu

Webber International U

ScottKW@webber.edu
SpeakmanSK@webber.edu
PotochneyES@webber.edu
VincentDM@webber.edu
KellyCR@webber.edu
DoranCR@Webber.edu
MacanderD@Webber.edu
WhiteEJ@Webber.edu

MSFA - Mid East
College Email/Contact Twitter handles Facebook/QuestionairresInstagram



Concordia U (MI) 

joshua.schumacher@cuaa.edu
andrew.rode@cuaa.edu
jonathan.coddington@cuaa.edu

Marian U 

mhenninger@marian.edu
amitchel@marian.edu
bcaraboa@marian.edu
bcoad@marian.edu
mridings@marian.edu
mwaddick@marian.edu
tastinn@marian.edu
stutsie2@marian.edu
ddulaney@marian.edu
mthrower@marian.edu

Lindenwood U

kturco@lindenwood.edu
ccalley@lindenwood.edu
jleister@lindenwood.edu
pstewart1@lindenwood.edu
otuiava@lindenwood.edu

Missouri Baptist

Jason.Burianek@mobap.edu
Charles.Coe@mobap.edu
Justin.Winslow@mobap.edu
Elbert.Kern@mobap.edu
Lee.Brown@mobap.edu
Joe.Bowden@mobap.edu
Keith.Williams@mobap.edu
1760530@mobap.edu
attydan@hotmail.com



U of Saint Francis (IN)

kdonley@sf.edu
dcoate@sf.edu
jdidier@sf.edu
pdonley@sf.edu
tmiller@sf.edu
ewagoner@sf.edu
jmahoney@sf.edu
divy@sf.edu
Gveith@sf.edu
enolan@sf.edu
rwolfe@sf.edu
milly5er@gmail.com
cwilt@sf.edu

Sienna Heights U

mkohn@sienaheights.edu
rthornbl@sienaheights.edu
jhamilt1@sienaheights.edu
nbiringe@sienaheights.edu

Taylor U

rnkorfmac@taylor.edu
grwolfe1@taylor.edu
blake_cattrell@taylor.edu
shawn_lashbrook@taylor.edu
adam_handley@taylor.edu
tj.ragan@taylor.edu
cody_schwerin@taylor.edu
jared_boddie@taylor.edu

MSFA - Mid West
College Email/Contact Twitter handles Facebook/QuestionairresInstagram

Oliviet Nazarene U

edhehman@olivet.edu
gjyoungblood@olivet.edu
gtlecroix@olivet.edu
bapeterson@olivet.edu
cehagen@olivet.edu
rpsmith@olivet.edu
acholton@olivet.edu
jcrenfroe@olivet.edu
tafridley@olivet.edu

Robert Morris U (IL) jwilliamson@robertmorris.edu



U of St.Francis (IL)

jcurry@stfrancis.edu
mmccarthy@stfrancis.edu

Saint Xavier U

feminis@sxu.edu
yanule@sxu.edu
mckeon@sxu.edu

St.Ambrose U

MagistrelliMichaelJ@sau.edu
FillippVincentM@sau.edu
PogueBrodyK@sau.edu
WattsEric@sau.edu
DunlapRonaldW@sau.edu
GuerreroMichael@sau.edu

Trinity International

lmbutler@tiu.edu
jbblevins@tiu.edu
ajfranz@tiu.edu

North Star 
College Email/Contact Twitter handles Facebook/QuestionairresInstagram

Dakota State U

josh.anderson@dsu.edu
alex.glover@dsu.edu
cory.miller@dsu.edu
alex.kretzschmar@dsu.edu
lucas.skibba@dsu.edu
ryan.conrad@dsu.edu

Dickinson State U

p.stanton@dickinsonstate.edu
nick.walker@dickinsonstate.edu
jeffrey.b.miller@dickinsonstate.edu
jason.thier@dickinsonstate.edu
steven.koch@dickinsonstate.edu.

U of Jamestown

josh.kittell@uj.edu
Travis.Titus@uj.edu
Jason.Challeen@uj.edu
terry.motl@uj.edu
Andrew.shirek@uj.edu



Mayville State U

sean.thom@mayvillestate.edu
rodney.oksendahl.1@mayvillestate.edu
brian.quinn@mayvillestate.edu
paul.whitaker@mayvillestate.edu
derek.bakken@mayvillestate.edu
erik.gibson@mayvillestate.edu
aaron.lee.johnson@mayvillestate.edu
ross.walther@mayvillestate.edu
jesse.s.thompson@mayvillestate.edu

Presentation College

Chuck.Miesbauer@Presentation.edu
Neil.Linhart@Presentation.edu
Paytton.Hobbs@Presentation.edu
blake.mudd@presentation.edu
Travis.Lueck@Presentation.edu
Dustin.Yorek@Presentation.edu
Kenneth.Ridley@presentation.edu
Daniel.Severson@presentation.edu

Valley City State U

dennis.mcculloch@vcsu.edu
gregg.horner@vcsu.edu
jason.kremer@vcsu.edu
erik.matth@vcsu.edu
chad.g.smith@vcsu.edu
brandon.bouma@vcsu.edu

Waldorf U 

josh.littrell@waldorf.edu
keith.jordan@waldorf.edu
shawn.henry@waldorf.edu
kevin.roehrich@waldorf.edu
jonathan.black@waldorf.edu


